Election: 2023 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 86713
Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Precinct: SEWARD 3(Voter Turnout: 14% - Total Registered Voters: 1374)

Contest: JOLIET MAYOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
TERRY D'ARCY (NON) 91
BOB O'DEKIRK (NON) 67
TYCEE BELL (NON) 23

Contest: JOLIET D3 COUNCILMEMBER

Candidate Name Total Votes
SHARON "SHERRI" REARDON (NON) 125
JANEAN JACKSON (NON) 45

Contest: JOLIET PARK COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
RICHARD (RICO) RAASCH (NON) 116
ERIC PEREZ (NON) 88

Contest: THREE RIVERS PUB.LIB.TRUSTEE-6YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
BRANDY MALONE (NON) 5
DANIEL HOPPE (NON) 4

Contest: THREE RIVERS PUB.LIB.TRUSTEE-UNEX.4YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Vote %
50.28
37.02
12.71

Vote %
73.53
26.47

Vote %
56.86
43.14

Vote %
55.56
44.44

Vote %
0
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Contest: MINOOKA CCSD 201 BD.MBR

Candidate Name

KATHERINE TONELLI (NON)
EMILY CONQUEST (NON)
JENNIFER MONSON (NON)
BRIAN POHLMAN (NON)
THOMAS J. MCGOWAN (NON)
VINITA VOSS (NON)

Contest: MINOOKA CHSD 111 BD.MBR-2YR

Candidate Name
TERRANCE SPIVEY (NON)
WILLIAM HOLMES (NON)

Contest: MINOOKA CHSD 111 BD.MBR-4YR

Candidate Name

MICHAEL A. HOYT (NON)
TIMOTHY JUSKIEWICZ (NON)
LAURA PROSISE HRECHKO (NON)
LAURA UNDESSER (NON)
ZACHARY VOGT (NON)

DEIRDRA CRYE (NON)

Total Votes
95
88
87
74
68
56

Total Votes
97
61

Total Votes
105

86

71

69

64

61

Contest: JOLIET JR.COLLEGE DIST.525 TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

ALICIA MORALES (NON)

RICHARD A. DAVIS (NON)

DIANE M. HARRIS (NON)

KEVIN KOLLINS HEDEMARK (NON)
KRYSTAL GARCIA CENTENO (NON)
JUDY MEDVID (NON)

CAROL LEE (NON)

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-6YR

Candidate Name
TOM COLLINS (NON)
PAUL NORDSTROM (NON)

Total Votes
67
48
41
38
33
28
26

Total Votes
135
76

Vote %
20.3
18.8
18.59
15.81
14.53
11.97

Vote %
61.39
38.61

Vote %
23.03
18.86
15.57
15.13
14.04
13.38

Vote %
23.84
17.08
14.59
13.52
11.74
9.96
9.25

Vote %
40.79
22.96
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JEFF HANFORD (NON)
KRISTOPHER J. KOPPERS (NON)

Contest: TROY FPD TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
STEVE "BIRD" SCHWARTZ (NON)

69
51

Total Votes
5

20.85
15.41

Vote %
100
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